

REPLACEMENT RECOVERY TANK KIT

KIT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: (Keep this sheet for future use.)

FOR SAFETY: When servicing machine, disconnect battery connections before working on machine.

KIT CONTENTS:

| REF | PART # | DESCRIPTION | QTY. |
|----------|-----------|--------------------------|------|
| ∇ | 610933 | KIT, RECOVERY TANK, GRAY | 1 |
| | 610942 | KIT, RECOVERY TANK, BLUE | 1 |
| | 610936 | KIT, RECOVERY TANK, TEAL | 1 |
| ▲1 | 610932 | TANK, RECOVERY, GRAY | 1 |
| | 610941 | TANK, RECOVERY, BLUE | 1 |
| | 610935 | TANK, RECOVERY, TEAL | 1 |
| ▲2 | 200031486 | SCREW, M8X1.25X16T | 1 |
| ▲3 | 140015 | WASHER, 5/16 SPLITLOCK | 1 |

| REF | PART # | DESCRIPTION | QTY. |
|------------|-----------|----------------------------|------|
| ▲3 | 140015 | WASHER, 5/16 SPLITLOCK | 1 |
| ▲ 4 | 140027 | WASHER, 5/16 FLAT | 2 |
| ▲ 5 | 611418 | BUSHING, 5/16IDX7/16ODX.14 | 1 |
| ▲ 6 | 606527 | SUPPORT, RECOVERY TANK | 1 |
| ▲7 | 069760189 | BUMPER, RUBBER | 1 |
| ▲ 8 | 610979 | PLUG | 1 |
| ▲ 9 | 630731 | LABEL, WIRING W/OPTIONS | 1 |

NOTE: Refer to Owner's Manual to Order Logo and Product Name Decals.

∇ ASSEMBLY

▲ INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY

